Hot Water Boiler Type WH3P75
Burner consumption
Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P75 75 000 8 8.5 1350 1000 1450 1500 450
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 75.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 75 000 K. cal/hr, 300 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P140 140 000 14 15 1650 1000 1500 1800 450
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 140.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 140 000 K. cal/hr, 560 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P200 200 000 20 22 175 125 170 200 75
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 200.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 200 000 K. cal/hr, 800 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P300 300 000 30 32 195 125 170 220 75
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 300.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 300 000 K. cal/hr, 1200 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P400 400 000 40 43 275 140 185 300 75
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 400.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 400 000 K. cal/hr, 1600 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P600 600 000 60 65 325 140 195 350 75
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 600.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 600 000 K. cal/hr, 2400 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P900 900 000 92 100 325 190 245 350 110
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 900.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 900 000 K. cal/hr, 3 600 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P1200 1200 000 130 150 395 190 245 425 110
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 1200.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 1200 000 K. cal/hr, 4 800 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P1600 1600 000 175 215 400 215 325 415 110
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 1600.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 1 600 000 K. cal/hr, 6400 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P2000 2000 000 214 270 430 215 325 450 120
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 2000.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 2 000 000 K. cal/hr, 8000 000 B.T. U.

Type Capacity
K.cal/hr Light
oil
Natural
gas
(A)
mm
(B)
mm
(C)
mm
(D)
mm
(E)
mm
WH3P3000 3000 000 275 345 550 215 325 450 140
** Technical Data General:
Model  : WH3 P 3000.
Type : Horizontal, Fire tube 3 pass Boiler.
Thermal Cap : 2 400 000 K. cal/hr, 9600 000 B.T. U.